Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh

Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh

Bus Route Chart

Bus Route Chart

UP81 AB 9086 (L) ATRAULI

UP81 U 9171 (B) HATHRAS

Driver Mobile No. Bus (N) 7037029085

S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time S. No. (Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 |ATRAULI 07:00am 1 |Talab Chauraha 07:40am
2 |[HARDUAGAN) 07:30am 2 |Sasni 08:00am
3 [PAC 07:40am 3 |Hanuman Chowky 08:10am
4  |IIMT Bumba 07:50am 4 |Manglayatan 08:15am
5 |Quarsi 07:55am 5 |DPS Senior Wing 08:20am
6 |Kishanpur Tiraha 08:00am 6 |Madrak 08:25am
7 |Gandhi Eye Hospital 08:10am 7 |Mandir Nagla 08:30am
8 Mahajan Hotal 08:15am 8 [Sasni Gate 08:35am
9 Dubey Ka Parav 08:20am 9 |[ACET 08:40am
10 |Hathras Adda 08:25am Driver Mobile No. Bus (B) 8923239464
11 |Sasni Gate 08:35am
12 [ACET 08:40am

Driver Mobile No. Bus (L) 8476865470
Bus Route Chart
UP81 AB 9249 (N) KASIMPUR

S. No. [Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 Javan 07:30am ACET to VCTM 08:45 am
2 |Kasimpur 07:45am Driver Mobile No.

3 |Chherat 08:05am 9568200024/ 9058765981
4 |[Baroula By Pass/FM Twr. 08:15am
5 |Sarsol Choraha 08:25am
6 [Nadapul 08:35am
7 |VCTM 08:40am
8 ACET 08:45am




Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, /—\Ilggi[h I

Bus Routes Chart

Aligarh College of Cngineering & ochnology, Aligarh
Bus Routes Charl

UP81 Y 9684 (1) - UPBL Y 966 (1)

S. No. [Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time S. No. [Bus Stop Naine fsus Starting Tirme
1 |Nada Pul 07:45am 1 |Panalthi O/:0arn
2 |Delhi Gate 07:55am 2 [Dhanipur Mand 07400410
3 |Canera Bank Chauraha 08:05am 3 |Etah Chungl 00" arn
4  |Masoodabad 08:10am Nau Devi Mandir O 10arm
S |Kathpula Pul 08:15am 5 |Ramlecla Ground O 20am
6 [Company Bagh 08:20am 6 [bubey Ka Parah O 25arm
7 |Hathras Adda 08:25am 7 [Hathras Adda 08 s0ar
8 [Sasni Gate 08:30am 8 [Sasni Gale O harn
9 |ACET 08:40am 9 '/viaf_'l:; - O AQarn

Driver Mobile No. Bus (l) 8006214655 Driver Moblle No.:9719661424 (H)
Bus Route Chart
UP81 AB 9085 (K

S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 Mehraval 07:45am
2 |Sai Mandir 07:50am - -

3 [Sarsol Choraha 07:55am

4 Melrose 08:00am ACET to VCTM 08:45 am
5 |Blue Bird School 08:05am Driver Mobile No.

6 |Banna Devi 08:10am 9568200024/ 9058765961

7 Masoodabad 08:15am -
8 |Kathpula Pul 08:20am

9 [Company Bagh 08:25am

10 |Hathras Adda 08:30am

12 [Sasni Gate 08:35am

13 |ACET 08:40am

Driver Mobile No. Bus (K) 9058765981




Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh || Aligarh College of ¢ ngineering & Technology, Aligart
Bus Route Chart 7 o bu Poute Chart
UP81 AB 1308 (O e UP81 AB 9683 (J)
S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time| | S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 |Dubey Ka Parav 08:05am e 7Sh:1rnj.l’|;i|7d Market 07:50arm
2 |Bus Stand (Gandhi Park) 08:10am 2 |Kela Nagar Chauraha 02:00a1m
3 [Madar Gate 08:15am 3 [Kishanpur Tiraha 02:10am
4  |Hathras Adda 08:20am 4 |Gandhi Lye Hospital 02:15arm
5 |Khirani Gate 08:25am 5 |Mahajan Hotal i 08:20arm
6  |Sasni Gate 08:30am 6 |Dubey Ka Parav 08:25arm
7__|Rathi Hospital 08:35am 7 |Hathrasadda | 0%:30am
8 |ACET 08:40am 8 |Sasni Gate § 02:35arm
Driver Mobile No. Bus (0) 9759139536 9 |ACET | ogavam
Driver Mobile No. Bus (J) 6397881946
Bus Route Chart -
UP81 AB 9195 (M) IGLAS
S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 |lglas Degree College 07:50am ACET to VCTM 08:45 am
2 |lglas Gonda Mode 07:55am Driver Mobile No.
3 |Tehra 08:00am 9568200024/ 9058765981
4 Hastpur 8:05am
5 |Ghanterbagh 08:10am
6 [Jarouth 08:15am
7 |Ahamdpur 08:20am
8 |Singharpur 08:25am
9 |ACET 08:35am
Driver Mobile No. Bus (M) 7037956784

Contact number for overall query : 9568200024, 9719251467




